Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SA60 66.7 81.5 1 60 1 4.9 107 80
SA60A 66.7 73.7 1 60 1 5.4 96.8 71
SA64 71.1 86.9 1 64 1 4.6 114 86
SA64A 71.1 78.6 1 64 1 5.0 103 76
SA70 77.8 95.1 1 70 1 4.2 125 94
SA70A 77.8 86.0 1 70 1 4.6 113 85
SA75 83.3 102 1 75 1 3.9 134 101
SA75A 83.3 92.1 1 75 1 4.3 121 91
SA78 86.7 103 1 78 1 3.7 139 105
SA78A 86.7 95.8 1 78 1 4.1 126 95
SA85 94.4 115 1 85 1 3.4 151 114
SA85A 94.4 104 1 85 1 3.8 137 103
SA90 100 122 1 90 1 3.2 160 121
SA90A 100 111 1 90 1 3.5 146 110
SA100 111 136 1 100 1 2.9 179 135
SA100A 111 123 1 100 1 3.2 162 123
SA110 122 149 1 110 1 2.6 196 148
SA110A 122 135 1 110 1 2.9 177 133
SA120 133 163 1 120 1 2.4 214 162
SA120A 133 147 1 120 1 2.7 193 146
SA130 144 176 1 130 1 2.2 230 175
SA130A 144 159 1 130 1 2.5 209 158
SA150 167 204 1 150 1 1.9 268 203
SA150A 167 185 1 150 1 2.1 243 184
SA160 178 218 1 160 1 2.0 257 217
SA160A 178 197 1 160 1 2.0 259 196
SA170 189 231 1 170 1 1.7 304 230
SA170A 189 209 1 170 1 0.1 275 208
Notes:
1. VBR measure after IT applied for 300us, IT=square wave pulse or equivalent.
2. Surge current waveform per figure. 3 and derate per figure. 2.
3. For bipolar types having VWM of 10 volts and under, the IR limit is doubled.